
BUCK FOREST UNIT II
BLOCK B P-B5A-M76
UNREC OR 176 P 866

HOOD DONALD/HOOD GINA
238 PINE LANE
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327-9435

21-3S-01E-226-05399-B5A

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
1 09
226.00 1.00/

01/16/2014 KLSR
01/16/2014 KLSR 06/30/2020 RTST

06/30/2020 RTST 4.99 49,900 0 0 49,900

STANDARD
3

142,399
2,334
49,900

194,633
57,912

136,721
HX HB 50,000

86,721
194,633

0

186,751

0688/0532 12/13/2006 WD Q I 280,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NAPIER HARLEY D & CAR

HOOD DONALD & GINA

0365/0731 10/25/1999 WD Q I 140,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WHITE SUNNY H & MICHA
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5 YR PRCL CH, NO CHANGGE

TO RESPOND TO REQUEST FOR ACCESS TO PROPERTY

5 YR PRCL CH, PU FNDN & FRME, OWNER FAILED

CORR QUAL PER DS

19000187 MECH 0 03/29/2019

2007HX Base Yr

238 PINE LN, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 03 CONCR STEM 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 08 WD ON PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 2,172 97.2000 92.34 200,562 1994 1994 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1904

BAS 1,120 100 1994 1,120 73,429

FOP 448 30 1994 134 8,786

FOP 448 30 1994 134 8,786

FUS 784 100 1994 784 51,400

2,800 2,172 142,399

FOP=[YR=1994] W56 S8 E56 BAS=[YR=1994] W56 S20 FOP=[YR=1994]
S8 E56 N8 W56 $ E56 N20 $ PTR= E10 FUS=[YR=1994] E56 S14 W56
N14 $ W10 $ N8 $.
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8
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8
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1 0130 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 100 1994 1994 3 51 1,326

2 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 100 10 20 200.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1999 1999 3 20 240

3 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 100 12 16 192.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1999 1999 3 20 230

4 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 20 24 480.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1999 1999 3 20 384

5 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 12 16 192.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1999 1999 3 20 154

2,334

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 4.99 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 49,900


